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GD5W-28P-NF
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

GD5W-28P-NF Price

Technical Information of GD5W-28P-NF

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

VSWR

Series

Power - Max

Number of Bands

Ingress Protection

Gain

Frequency Group

Features

Antenna Type

GD5W-28P-NF

Laird Technologies - Antennas

ANT GRID 28DBI 4.9-5.8G 30"N FEM
500 pcs in stock

GD5W-28P-NF.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GD5W-28P-NF Category

Laird Technologies - Antennas Description

Bulk Quantity Available 500
1.5 Termination

- Return Loss =
100W Packaging Bulk
1 Mounting Type

- Height (Max)

28dBi Frequency Range

SHF (f > 4 GHz)

Frequency (Center/Band)

Applications

Parabolic Grid

5.4GHz

GD5W-28P-NF Details PDF

Laird -,

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

ANT GRID 28DBI 4.9-5.8G 30"N FEM

Connector, N Female

Bracket Mount

36.000" (914.40mm)

4.94GHz ~ 5.85GHz

WiMax™, WLAN

GD5W-28P-NF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GD5W-28P-NF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GD5W-28P-NF Laird
Technologies - Antennas with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GD5W-28P-NF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for GD5W-28P-NF
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GD5W-28P-NF Stock
GD5W-28P-NF Inventory
Inquiry GD5W-28P-NF

GD5W-28P-NF Datasheet

Part Number

GD58-22

GD50HFV120C1S_BH1

GD57-28

GD50PIL120C6S

GD53-28

GD57-25

GDS57-21

GD53-25

GD50PIT120C5SN

GD50PIT120C5SN-G8

GD50PIT120C6S

Description

ANT GRID 22DBI 5.8GHZ N FEMALE

IGBT Modules

ANT GRID 28DBI 5.4-5.7GHZ N FEM

IGBT Modules

ANT GRID 28DBI 5.1-5.3GHZ N FEM

ANT GRID 25DBI 5.4-5.7GHZ N FEM

ANT GRID 21DBI 5.4-5.7GHZ N FEM

ANT GRID 25DBI 5.1-5.3GHZ N FEM

Manufacturer

Laird Technologies IAS

STARPOWER

Laird Technologies IAS

STARROW

Laird Technologies IAS

Laird Technologies IAS

Laird Technologies IAS

Laird Technologies IAS

IGBT Modules STARPOWER
IGBT Modules STARPOWER
IGBT Modules STARROW

GD58-26 ANT GRID 26DBI 5.8GHZ N FEMALE Laird Technologies IAS
GD53-21 ANT GRID 21DBI 5.1-5.3GHZ N FEM Laird Technologies IAS
GD58-29 ANT GRID 29DBI 5.8GHZ N FEMALE Laird Technologies IAS
GD50HFU120C1S IGBT Modules IGBT Module
GD50HFU120C1SW IGBT Modules IGBT Module
GD50PIT60C5S IGBT Modules STARPOWER

GD5W-21P-NF

GD50PJT60L3S

GDSW-25P-NF

ANT GRID 21DBI 4.9-5.8G 30"N FEM

IGBT Modules

ANT GRID 25DBI 4.9-5.8G 30"N FEM

GD5W-28P-NF Price GD5W-28P-NF Electronics

GD5W-28P-NF Digikey Supplier GD5W-28P-NF

GD5W-28P-NF Image GD5W-28P-NF Picture

Download GD5W-28P-NF Datasheet Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Laird Technologies IAS

STARPOWER

Laird Technologies IAS

GD5W-28P-NF Components

Order GD5W-28P-NF Online

GD5W-28P-NF PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

1100 pcs

500 pcs

3100 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1130 pcs

1130 pcs

1088 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1090 pcs

1088 pcs

1130 pcs

500 pcs

1057 pcs

500 pcs
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